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** Catering: Vendor must have Food License, Liability Insurance, Sign the SSC Catering Agreement 

*** Bartending: Vendor must have a NH Alcohol License, Liability Insurance, Sign the SSC 

Bartending/Alcohol Agreements 
 

 

 

2019 Recommended Vendor List 

 

Catering Services** 

● Blue Mermaid bluemermaid.com 603-427-2583  

● *Chill Catering chillcatering.com 877-244-5575 

● *Foster’s Clambake & Catering fostersclambake.com 207-363-3255 

● *Liberty Lane Catering libertylanecatering.com 603-926-1545 
● *White Apron thewhiteapron.com 603-617-3555 

● *Great Circle Catering greatcirclecatering.com 603-422-5502 
● Thyme + TIDE Kitchen thymeandtidekitchen.com  603-770-2009 
● *Tuscan Kitchen tuscanbrands.com 857-772-7680  
● The Wooden Spoon Catering Company thewoodenspooncateringcompany.com 978-457-6585 
● *Celebrations Catering celebrationsmenu.com 888-401-3663 
● Woodland Catering woodlandcatering.com 978-662-1192 
● Two Chefs are Better than One twochefsfood.com 978-970-0212 

 

Equipment Rental  
● *Exeter Events and Tents exeterrent-all.com 603-778-9838 

Event Planners ~ Wedding Planners ~ Day-of Event/Wedding Coordinators 

● *Everyday Details everydaydetails.com 603-601-6223 
● Nicole Mower Weddings & Events nicolemower.com 603-661-8394 

● Weddings in New England weddingsinnewengland.com 603-582-0361 

● Blissful Beginnings blissfulbeginnings.com 603-490-1514 

● Lindsey Leichthammer Events lindseyleichthammer.com 781-254-2944 

 

Bartending Services***  

● *Chill Catering chillcatering.com 877-244-5575 
●  DeeLuxe Specialty Bartending deeluxebartending.com 603-856-8709 
● *Liberty Lane Catering libertylanecatering.com 603-926-1545 

● *Stressless Events stresslessevent.com 603-867-6525 

● *Great Circle Catering greatcirclecatering.com 603-422-5502 
● *Tuscan Kitchen tuscanbrands.com 857-772-7680 
● *White Apron thewhiteapron.com 603-617-3555 

 

Beauty and Spa 

● Bridal Vision (Hair and Makeup) bridalvisioncompany.com 603-765-7076 

● Custom for You customforyounh.com 603-268-0820 
● Hair that Moves hairthatmoves.com 207-698-7997 
● JMC Weddings jennmconway.com 603-534-5935 
● Joya Beauty joyabeauty.com 603-534-3412 
● Makeup by Nancy makeupbynancy.com 617-610-2474  
● Making Faces Weddings makefacesweddings.com 603-427-5454 
● Portsmouth Spa portsmouthspa.com  603-601-6223 
● Wingate Salon & Spa wingatespa.com  603-661-8394 
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● Du Da Spa (Hair and Makeup) thedudaspa.com 603-430-9800 
● Samba Salon (Hair and Makeup) sambasalon.com 603-766-2460 
● Bliss Studio blissstudionh.com 603-842-4700  
● Shear Visions 603-203-3831 

 

Bridal Shops 

● 125 Bridal Boutique 125bridalboutique.com 603-382-4511 

● Madeleine’s Daughter madeleinesdaughter.com 603-431-5454 

● Blush Bridal blushbridalnh.com 603-343-4439 

● Boutique Leslie boutiquelesliebridal.com 603-970-1724 

● Marry and Tux Bridal marryandtuxbridal.com 603-883-6999 

● Men’s Wearhouse Tuxedo Rentals menswearhouse.com 603-427-0445 

● Modern Bride & Formal Shop modernbrideshop.com 603-472-4933 

● Tuxedos and Suites with Style tuxedoswithstyle.com 

○ Portsmouth: 603-433-4433 

○ Dover: 603-749-0486 

● Uniquely Couture Bridal uniquelycouturebridal.com 603-637-2037 

 

Cakes & Confections  

● *Beach Pea Baking Company beachpeabaking.com 207-439-3555 

● Chickadee Hill Cakes chickadeehillcakes.com 603-877-2253 

● Confection Art confectionart.xwheeler.com  207-363-1440 

● *Dan Witham Desserts witham68@gmail.com 603-969-4694 

● Kate’s Bakery and Café katesbakeryandcafe.com 207-703-2655 

● Popovers on the Square popoveronthesquare.com 603-431-1119 

● Simply Elegant Cakes maryannkanecakes.com 207-439-9023 

● *The Wicked Sweet Sugar Boutique thesugarboutique.com 603-601-7204 

● *Three Sisters Cake Shop threesisterscakeshop.com 603-834-9978 

Entertainment ~ DJ’s / Bands / Musicians  

● 2 Clapps DJ Services 2clappsdj.com  603-292-5679 

● *Crab Shack crabshackband.com 603-234-3320 

● Cuzin Richard Entertainment cuzinrichard.com 603-436-8596 

● David Surette burkesurette.com 207-384-8151 

● Dwight Phetteplace dwightsongs.com 603-942-5754 

● Get Down Tonight getdowntonight.com 603-890-1204 

● The Hub wilsonstevens.com 978-256-0360 

● Jazz First jazzfirstmusic.com 603-305-8841 

● Maine Event Entertainment amaineevent.com 603-434-8293   

● *Matt McElroy mattmcelroy.djintelligence.com 603-479-9045 

● Matt Langley mattlangley.com 207-337-2375 

● Men in Black hankagency.com 617-628-0400 

● *The Music Man DJ Service themusicmandjservice.com 207-423-4859 

● Night Shift Entertainment nightshiftent.com 800-465-1917 

● Seacoast Violin seacoastviolin.com 603-969-5123 
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● The Shifters shiftersband.com 603-781-9298 

● Trade Winds Flute Duo tradewindsfluteduo.com 207-439-4962 

● JF Entertainment 603-702-3104 

● Hot Mess Band hotmessrocks.com 617-319-7397  

● Holy Cow! Music Production holycowband.com 603-455-7488 

Event Insurance 

● Event Helper  theeventhelper.com 855-493-8368 
● Wed Safe wedsafe.com 877-723-3933 
● Wedsure wedsure.com 1-800-364-2433 

Lighting  

● *Exeter Events and Tents exeterrent-all.com 603-778-9838 

● Events United eventsunited.us 603-782-8302 

● Port Lighting Systems portlighting.com 603-760-1965 

 

Draping 

 Divine Inspirations mydivineinspirations.com 603-527-8019 

 Port Lighting Systems portlighting.com 603-760-1965 

 

Florists 

● F as in Flowers fasinflowers.com 603-788-8934 

● Flower Kiosk flowerkiosk.com 603-778-8934 

● Lyndsey Loring Design lyndseyloringdesign.com  603-743-4855 

● Wanderbird Floral wanderbirdfloral.com 603-380-5888 

● Tiger Lilies Floral weddingflowersnh.com 603-734-4565 

● Fruition Flowers fruition-flowers.com 603-969-4162 

Ground Transportation ~ Car Service / Bus Service / Trolley Service 

● Bus Bank busbank.com 866-428-7226 

● First Student firstcharterbus.com 855-272-3222 

● Distinctive Transport. distinctivetransportationservices.com 877-627-7522 

● *Grace Limousine  Gracelimousine.com  603-766-7013 

● Great Bay Limousine greatbaylimo.com  603-431-6490 

● Regal Limousine  regallimo.com 603-964-9460 

● Seacoast Trolley Company seacoasttrolley.com 603-485-4485 

● York Trolley Company yorktrolley.com 207-363-9600 

Hotel Accommodations 

● Ashworth by the Sea ashworthbythesea.com 603-926-6762 

● Fairfield Inn Marriott http://bit.ly/2kjUI10 603-436-6363 

● Hampton Inn Portsmouth http://bit.ly/2jpa58c 603-430-3033 

● Hilton Garden Inn Downtown Portsmouth hgiportsmouth.com 603-431-1499 

● Holiday Inn Portsmouth ihg.com/holidayinn 603-431-8000 
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● Hotel Portsmouth thehotelportsmouth.com 603-433-1200 

● The Port Inn theportinn.com 603-436-4378 

● Residence Inn Marriott Portsmouth http://bit.ly/2j5DL9C 603-436-8880 

● *Sheraton Harborside Portsmouth sheratonportsmouth.com 603-559-2614 

● The Wentworth by the Sea Marriott wentworth.com 603-422-7322 

 

Linen Rental 

● *Divine Inspirations mydivineinspirations.com 603-527-8019 
● Divine Linen Rentals divinelinenrentals.com 603-647-7841 
● *Everyday Details everydaydetails.com 603-601-6223 

 

Officiates  

● Jeff DeMarco jeffdemarco-jp.com 603-867-7976 
● Cindy Dumont nhjpcdumont.com 603-553-0911 
● George Jack 603-753-2071 

● Dave Tomkinson weddingministernh.com 603-770-7492 
● Anna Bacall annabacallcelebrant.com 508-265-3412 
● Jo Madden jo-celebrant-nh.com 603-988-3137 
● Paul & Liz Calabra weddingsinnewengland.com 603-582-0361 

● Debby Pawlendzio tietheknotnh.com 603-772-8864 

 

Photographers 

● Jamal & Lashana Photography jamalandlashana.com 401-327-2847 

● Alanna Hogan Photography alannahogan.com 207-475-8397 

● Anne Skidmore Photography asweddings.com 603-502-0835 

● Ashley Lynn Photography ashley-lynn.com 978-378-0143 

● Brylye Collins brylyecollinsphotography.com  603-608-6217 

● Christian Pendergraft Photography christianpendergraft.com 603-501-9779 

● Dalke Studios dalkestudios.com 603-866-1070 

● Dreamlove Photography dreamlovephotography.com 603-552-9070 

● Geneve Hoffman genevehoffman.com 207-475-3000 

● Grazier Photography grazierphotography.com 

● Jess Jolin Photography jessjolin.com 603-630-6434 

● Kendal Bush kendaljbush.com 603-345-3686 

● Melissa Koren Photography melissakoren.com 603-969-2772 

● Millyard Studios millyardstudios.com 603-232-6828 

● Rick Bouthiette Photography masterevent.com 603-483-5355 

● Shane’s Wedding Photography shanesweddingphotography.com 207-337-1894 

● Stovila Photography stovila.com 603-285-5990 

● Tammy Byron tammybyron.com 603-431-2296 

● Tara Photography taraphotography.com 603-707-0030 

● Photography by Linda photographybylinda.com 603-340-3907 

● Alison Cali Photo alicaliphoto.com 617-902-0770 

Photo Booths  
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● Fisher Video Productions fishervideoproductions.com 603-672-0110 

● New England Photo Booth nephotobooth.com 877-266-8477 

● Wicked Fun Photo Booth wickedfunphotobooth.com 800-783-3866 

● XO Photo xophotonh.com 603-458-6858 

● Go FOTO Yourself New England gofotoyourselfnewengland.com 207-608-1639  

Rehearsal Dinner Venues 

● *Atlantic Grill theatlanticgrill.com 603-433-3000 

● Library Restaurant libraryrestaurant.com 603-431-5202 

● *River House riverhouse53bow.com 603-431-2600 

● Rudi’s Portsmouth rudiportsmouth.com 603-430-7834 

● The Wellington Room thewellingtonroom.com 603-431-2989 

● Wentworth by the Sea wentworth.com 603-422-7322 

● Wentworth Country Club wentworthbytheseacc.com 603-433-3050 

Seamstress  

● Denise Shaw dniseis@comcast.net603-770-2803 
● Divine Inspirations mydivineinspirations.com 603-527-8019 
● Cheryl’s Formal Dress Alterations 207-229-5935 

Videographers  

● Curtis Weddings curtisweddings.com 603-661-4922 

● Fisher Video Productions fishervideoproductions.com 603-672-0110 

● Hindsight Video hindsightweddingfilms.net 603-545-2256 

● Seacoast Wedding Films seacoastweddingfilms.com 339-309-9144 

● Kris Roller krisroller.com 603-361-3934 

● Alex Dodds somethingbluecreative.com 603-667-5664 

Unique Services 

● Candy Buffet  

○ *Everyday Details everydaydetails.com 603-601-6223 

● Espresso Coffee Cart  

○ Espresso Dave espressodave.com 888-221-9029 

● Ice Carving  

○ Wicked Good Ice wickedgoodice.com 207-720-0582 

● Ice Cream Bars 

○ Memories Ice Cream memoriesicecream.com 603-642-3737 

○ Ben & Jerry’s benjerry.com/elmstreet  603-647-9400 

○ *Moo’s Place moosplace.com (603) 425-0100 

● Lawn Game Rentals 

○ Everyday Details everydaydetails.com 603-601-6223 

● Specialty Fruit 

○ Fun to Eat Fruit funtoeatfruit.com  

● Event Décor: Signs, Favors, Table Numbers, Guest Welcome Baskets, and More 

○ *Everyday Details everydaydetails.com 603-601-6223 

● Floral Donation: Post-Event Flower Donations 
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○ Power of Flowers pofproject.org 978-226-8545 

● Dance Lessons 

○ Krystal Ballroom Dance Studio krystalballroom.com (603) 601-8454 

https://pofproject.org/
https://www.krystalballroom.com/

